Area and perimeter investigation.

1. This shape has an area of 1cm².                      Perimeter = _____




2. This shape has an area of 2cm².                      Perimeter = _____





3. There are two different shapes with an area of 3cm².




Perimeter = ____


Perimeter = ____









4. There are 5 different shapes with an area of 4cm².

a) Draw them all on square paper.

b) Write down the perimeter of each shape.

5. There are 5 different shapes with an area of 4cm².

a) Draw them all on square paper.

b) Write down the perimeter of each shape.

6. Find all the shapes with an area of 5cm².

a) Draw them all on square paper.

b) Write down the perimeter of each shape.

7. Complete the table about your shapes.

Area
Number of shapes
Largest Perimeter
Smallest perimeter

1cm²
1



2cm²
1



3cm²
2



4cm²
5



5cm²




6cm²




8. Are there any patterns in the table?













